

ESM Solutions - Sourcing - Line Item Bid

Event ID B23008  
 Event Name Switch & Wireless Renewal  
 Section Name Standard Line Item Pricing  
 Section Attachments

Supplier Name	Response Notes	Item Number (Required - Entity)	Item/Service (Required - Entity)	Quantity (Req)	Unit Bid Price (R)	Extended Bid Price (R)	Notes	SupplierNotes	Attachment	NoBid
AKA Comp Solutions, INC	Kindly advise where to submit the scan and attached Certification of Contract	C9300-48U-E	Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Essentials	37	\$ 7,918.39	\$ 292,980.43				No
AKA Comp Solutions, INC	Kindly advise where to submit the scan and attached Certification of Contract	C9300-NW-E-48	C9300 Network Essentials, 48port license 18	37	\$ -	\$ -		FREE		No
AKA Comp Solutions, INC	Kindly advise where to submit the scan and attached Certification of Contract	S9300UK9-166	CAT9300 Universal image	37	\$ -	\$ -		FREE		No
AKA Comp Solutions, INC	Kindly advise where to submit the scan and attached Certification of Contract	PWR-C1-1100WAC	1100W AC Config 1 Power Supply	37	\$ -	\$ -		FREE		No
AKA Comp Solutions, INC	Kindly advise where to submit the scan and attached Certification of Contract	PWR-C1- 1100WAC/2	1100W AC Config 1 Secondary Power Supply	37	\$ 1,349.03	\$ 49,914.11				No
AKA Comp Solutions, INC	Kindly advise where to submit the scan and attached Certification of Contract	C9300-NM-8X	Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module	10	\$ 1,569.14	\$ 15,691.40				No
AKA Comp Solutions, INC	Kindly advise where to submit the scan and attached Certification of Contract	CAB-TA-NA	North America AC Type A Power Cable	74	\$ -	\$ -		FREE		No
AKA Comp Solutions, INC	Kindly advise where to submit the scan and attached Certification of Contract	STACK-T1-50CM	50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable	37	\$ 71.00	\$ 2,627.00				No
AKA Comp Solutions, INC	Kindly advise where to submit the scan and attached Certification of Contract	STACK-T1-3M	3M Type 3 Stacking Cable	5	\$ 211.89	\$ 1,059.45				No
AKA Comp Solutions, INC	Kindly advise where to submit the scan and attached Certification of Contract	C9300-DNA-E-48	C9300 DNA Essentials, 48- Port Term Licenses 18	37	\$ -	\$ -		FREE		No
AKA Comp Solutions, INC	Kindly advise where to submit the scan and attached Certification of Contract	C9300-DNA-E-48-3Y	C9300 DNA Essentials, 48- port - 3 Year Term License 18	37	\$ 755.45	\$ 27,951.65				No
AKA Comp Solutions, INC	Kindly advise where to submit the scan and attached Certification of Contract	SFP-10G-LR	10GBASE-LR SFP+ transceiver module for SMF, 1310-nm wavelength, LC duplex connector	20	\$ 2,930.47	\$ 58,609.40				No
AKA Comp Solutions, INC	Kindly advise where to submit the scan and attached Certification of Contract	C9130AXI-B	Cisco Catalyst 9130AXI Access Point: Indoor environments, with internal antennas	135	\$ 1,604.63	\$ 216,625.05				No
AKA Comp Solutions, INC	Kindly advise where to submit the scan and attached Certification of Contract	V2-ID-CTEN-9130	Wi-Fi Ceiling Tile Mount with Interchangeable Door for Cisco 9130 APs	125	\$ 305.99	\$ 38,248.75				No
Enterprise Systems Corporation	Have signed and scanned the required documents on page 10 and 12. However the ESM platform has no upload radio button that will accept any scanned file type. There is no section for response attachments. I have emailed the scanned document to the Joliet Junior College contact	C9300-48U-E	Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Essentials	37	\$ 8,192.25	\$ 303,113.25				No

Supplier Name	Response Notes	Item Number (Required - Entity)	Item/Service (Required - Entity)	Quantity (Req)	Unit Bid Price (R)	Extended Bid Price (R)	Notes	Supplier Notes	Attachment	No Bid
Enterprise Systems Corporation	Have signed and scanned the required documents on page 10 and 12. However the ESM platform has no upload radio button that will accept any scanned file type. There is no section for response attachments. I have emailed the scanned document to the Joliet Junior College contact	C9300-NW-E-48	C9300 Network Essentials, 48port license 18	37	\$ -	\$ -				No
Enterprise Systems Corporation	Have signed and scanned the required documents on page 10 and 12. However the ESM platform has no upload radio button that will accept any scanned file type. There is no section for response attachments. I have emailed the scanned document to the Joliet Junior College contact	S9300UK9-166	CAT9300 Universal image	37	\$ -	\$ -				No
Enterprise Systems Corporation	Have signed and scanned the required documents on page 10 and 12. However the ESM platform has no upload radio button that will accept any scanned file type. There is no section for response attachments. I have emailed the scanned document to the Joliet Junior College contact	PWR-C1-1100WAC	1100W AC Config 1 Power Supply	37	\$ -	\$ -				No
Enterprise Systems Corporation	Have signed and scanned the required documents on page 10 and 12. However the ESM platform has no upload radio button that will accept any scanned file type. There is no section for response attachments. I have emailed the scanned document to the Joliet Junior College contact	PWR-C1- 1100WAC/2	1100W AC Config 1 Secondary Power Supply	37	\$ 1,395.68	\$ 51,640.16				No
Enterprise Systems Corporation	Have signed and scanned the required documents on page 10 and 12. However the ESM platform has no upload radio button that will accept any scanned file type. There is no section for response attachments. I have emailed the scanned document to the Joliet Junior College contact	C9300-NM-8X	Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module	10	\$ 1,942.59	\$ 19,425.90				No
Enterprise Systems Corporation	Have signed and scanned the required documents on page 10 and 12. However the ESM platform has no upload radio button that will accept any scanned file type. There is no section for response attachments. I have emailed the scanned document to the Joliet Junior College contact	CAB-TA-NA	North America AC Type A Power Cable	74	\$ -	\$ -				No
Enterprise Systems Corporation	Have signed and scanned the required documents on page 10 and 12. However the ESM platform has no upload radio button that will accept any scanned file type. There is no section for response attachments. I have emailed the scanned document to the Joliet Junior College contact	STACK-T1-50CM	50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable	37	\$ 73.45	\$ 2,717.65				No
Enterprise Systems Corporation	Have signed and scanned the required documents on page 10 and 12. However the ESM platform has no upload radio button that will accept any scanned file type. There is no section for response attachments. I have emailed the scanned document to the Joliet Junior College contact	STACK-T1-3M	3M Type 3 Stacking Cable	5	\$ 219.22	\$ 1,096.10				No
Enterprise Systems Corporation	Have signed and scanned the required documents on page 10 and 12. However the ESM platform has no upload radio button that will accept any scanned file type. There is no section for response attachments. I have emailed the scanned document to the Joliet Junior College contact	C9300-DNA-E-48	C9300 DNA Essentials, 48- Port Term Licenses 18	37	\$ -	\$ -				No
Enterprise Systems Corporation	Have signed and scanned the required documents on page 10 and 12. However the ESM platform has no upload radio button that will accept any scanned file type. There is no section for response attachments. I have emailed the scanned document to the Joliet Junior College contact	C9300-DNA-E-48-3Y	C9300 DNA Essentials, 48- port - 3 Year Term License 18	37	\$ 781.58	\$ 28,918.46				No
Enterprise Systems Corporation	Have signed and scanned the required documents on page 10 and 12. However the ESM platform has no upload radio button that will accept any scanned file type. There is no section for response attachments. I have emailed the scanned document to the Joliet Junior College contact	SFP-10G-LR	10GBASE-LR SFP+ transceiver module for SMF, 1310-nm wavelength, LC duplex connector	20	\$ 3,031.82	\$ 60,636.40				No
Enterprise Systems Corporation	Have signed and scanned the required documents on page 10 and 12. However the ESM platform has no upload radio button that will accept any scanned file type. There is no section for response attachments. I have emailed the scanned document to the Joliet Junior College contact	C9130AXI-B	Cisco Catalyst 9130AXI Access Point: Indoor environments, with internal antennas	135	\$ 1,660.12	\$ 224,116.20				No

Supplier Name	Response Notes	Item Number (Required - Entity)	Item/Service (Required - Entity)	Quantity (Req)	Unit Bid Price (R)	Extended Bid Price (R)	Notes	SupplierNotes	Attachment	NoBid
Enterprise Systems Corporation	Have signed and scanned the required documents on page 10 and 12. However the ESM platform has no upload radio button that will accept any scanned file type. There is no section for response attachments. I have emailed the scanned document to the Joliet Junior College contact	V2-ID-CTEN-9130	Wi-Fi Ceiling Tile Mount with Interchangeable Door for Cisco 9130 APs	125	\$ 300.15	\$ 37,518.75				No
MVATION WORLDWIDE INC.	Line items pricing done	C9300-48U-E	Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Essentials	37	\$ 7,736.31	\$ 286,243.47				No
MVATION WORLDWIDE INC.	Line items pricing done	C9300-NW-E-48	C9300 Network Essentials, 48port license 18	37	\$ -	\$ -				No
MVATION WORLDWIDE INC.	Line items pricing done	S9300UK9-166	CAT9300 Universal image	37	\$ -	\$ -				No
MVATION WORLDWIDE INC.	Line items pricing done	PWR-C1-1100WAC	1100W AC Config 1 Power Supply	37	\$ -	\$ -				No
MVATION WORLDWIDE INC.	Line items pricing done	PWR-C1- 1100WAC/2	1100W AC Config 1 Secondary Power Supply	37	\$ 1,318.00	\$ 48,766.00				No
MVATION WORLDWIDE INC.	Line items pricing done	C9300-NM-8X	Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module	10	\$ 1,834.47	\$ 18,344.70		Due to mis-match of quantity we configured this part # C9300-NM-8X= in spare		No
MVATION WORLDWIDE INC.	Line items pricing done	CAB-TA-NA	North America AC Type A Power Cable	74	\$ -	\$ -				No
MVATION WORLDWIDE INC.	Line items pricing done	STACK-T1-50CM	50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable	37	\$ 69.38	\$ 2,567.06				No
MVATION WORLDWIDE INC.	Line items pricing done	STACK-T1-3M	3M Type 3 Stacking Cable	5	\$ 205.05	\$ 1,025.25		Due to mis-match of quantity we configured this part # STACK-T1-3M= in spare		No
MVATION WORLDWIDE INC.	Line items pricing done	C9300-DNA-E-48	C9300 DNA Essentials, 48- Port Term Licenses 18	37	\$ -	\$ -				No
MVATION WORLDWIDE INC.	Line items pricing done	C9300-DNA-E-48-3Y	C9300 DNA Essentials, 48- port - 3 Year Term License 18	37	\$ 736.74	\$ 27,259.38				No
MVATION WORLDWIDE INC.	Line items pricing done	SFP-10G-LR	10GBASE-LR SFP+ transceiver module for SMF, 1310-nm wavelength, LC duplex connector	20	\$ 2,863.09	\$ 57,261.80		Due to mis-match of quantity we configured this part # SFP-10G-LR= in spare		No
MVATION WORLDWIDE INC.	Line items pricing done	C9130AXI-B	Cisco Catalyst 9130AXI Access Point: Indoor environments, with internal antennas	135	\$ 1,567.74	\$ 211,644.90				No
MVATION WORLDWIDE INC.	Line items pricing done	V2-ID-CTEN-9130	Wi-Fi Ceiling Tile Mount with Interchangeable Door for Cisco 9130 APs	125						Yes

Supplier Name	Response Notes	Item Number (Required - Entity)	Item/Service (Required - Entity)	Quantity (Required)	Unit Bid Price (Required)	Extended Bid Price (Required)	Notes	Supplier Notes	Attachment	No Bid
NAKA	Thank you for the opportunity to submit a quote for your Switch & Wireless Replacement. Please accept our response to your RFP, attached.  As we are an IL State certified MBE, I have also attached our certificate for your records.  If you have any questions, please let me know.  Thank you for your consideration.	C9300-48U-E	Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Essentials	37	\$ 5,984.02	\$ 221,408.74				No
NAKA	Thank you for the opportunity to submit a quote for your Switch & Wireless Replacement. Please accept our response to your RFP, attached.  As we are an IL State certified MBE, I have also attached our certificate for your records.  If you have any questions, please let me know.  Thank you for your consideration.	C9300-NW-E-48	C9300 Network Essentials, 48port license 18	37	\$ -	\$ -				No
NAKA	Thank you for the opportunity to submit a quote for your Switch & Wireless Replacement. Please accept our response to your RFP, attached.  As we are an IL State certified MBE, I have also attached our certificate for your records.  If you have any questions, please let me know.  Thank you for your consideration.	S9300UK9-166	CAT9300 Universal image	37	\$ -	\$ -				No
NAKA	Thank you for the opportunity to submit a quote for your Switch & Wireless Replacement. Please accept our response to your RFP, attached.  As we are an IL State certified MBE, I have also attached our certificate for your records.  If you have any questions, please let me know.  Thank you for your consideration.	PWR-C1-1100WAC	1100W AC Config 1 Power Supply	37	\$ -	\$ -				No
NAKA	Thank you for the opportunity to submit a quote for your Switch & Wireless Replacement. Please accept our response to your RFP, attached.  As we are an IL State certified MBE, I have also attached our certificate for your records.  If you have any questions, please let me know.  Thank you for your consideration.	PWR-C1- 1100WAC/2	1100W AC Config 1 Secondary Power Supply	37	\$ 1,019.47	\$ 37,720.39				No
NAKA	Thank you for the opportunity to submit a quote for your Switch & Wireless Replacement. Please accept our response to your RFP, attached.  As we are an IL State certified MBE, I have also attached our certificate for your records.  If you have any questions, please let me know.  Thank you for your consideration.	C9300-NM-8X	Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module	10	\$ 1,418.95	\$ 14,189.50				No
NAKA	Thank you for the opportunity to submit a quote for your Switch & Wireless Replacement. Please accept our response to your RFP, attached.  As we are an IL State certified MBE, I have also attached our certificate for your records.  If you have any questions, please let me know.  Thank you for your consideration.	CAB-TA-NA	North America AC Type A Power Cable	74	\$ -	\$ -				No

Supplier Name	Response Notes	Item Number (Required - Entity)	Item/Service (Required - Entity)	Quantity (Required)	Unit Bid Price (Required)	Extended Bid Price (Required)	Notes	Supplier Notes	Attachment	No Bid
NAKA	Thank you for the opportunity to submit a quote for your Switch & Wireless Replacement. Please accept our response to your RFP, attached.  As we are an IL State certified MBE, I have also attached our certificate for your records.  If you have any questions, please let me know.  Thank you for your consideration.	STACK-T1-50CM	50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable	37	\$ 53.64	\$ 1,984.68				No
NAKA	Thank you for the opportunity to submit a quote for your Switch & Wireless Replacement. Please accept our response to your RFP, attached.  As we are an IL State certified MBE, I have also attached our certificate for your records.  If you have any questions, please let me know.  Thank you for your consideration.	STACK-T1-3M	3M Type 3 Stacking Cable	5	\$ 204.42	\$ 1,022.10				No
NAKA	Thank you for the opportunity to submit a quote for your Switch & Wireless Replacement. Please accept our response to your RFP, attached.  As we are an IL State certified MBE, I have also attached our certificate for your records.  If you have any questions, please let me know.  Thank you for your consideration.	C9300-DNA-E-48	C9300 DNA Essentials, 48- Port Term Licenses 18	37	\$ -	\$ -				No
NAKA	Thank you for the opportunity to submit a quote for your Switch & Wireless Replacement. Please accept our response to your RFP, attached.  As we are an IL State certified MBE, I have also attached our certificate for your records.  If you have any questions, please let me know.  Thank you for your consideration.	C9300-DNA-E-48-3Y	C9300 DNA Essentials, 48- port - 3 Year Term License 18	37	\$ 600.95	\$ 22,235.15				No
NAKA	Thank you for the opportunity to submit a quote for your Switch & Wireless Replacement. Please accept our response to your RFP, attached.  As we are an IL State certified MBE, I have also attached our certificate for your records.  If you have any questions, please let me know.  Thank you for your consideration.	SFP-10G-LR	10GBASE-LR SFP+ transceiver module for SMF, 1310-nm wavelength, LC duplex connector	20	\$ 2,214.58	\$ 44,291.60				No
NAKA	Thank you for the opportunity to submit a quote for your Switch & Wireless Replacement. Please accept our response to your RFP, attached.  As we are an IL State certified MBE, I have also attached our certificate for your records.  If you have any questions, please let me know.  Thank you for your consideration.	C9130AXI-B	Cisco Catalyst 9130AXI Access Point: Indoor environments, with internal antennas	135	\$ 1,212.63	\$ 163,705.05				No
NAKA	Thank you for the opportunity to submit a quote for your Switch & Wireless Replacement. Please accept our response to your RFP, attached.  As we are an IL State certified MBE, I have also attached our certificate for your records.  If you have any questions, please let me know.  Thank you for your consideration.	V2-ID-CTEN-9130	Wi-Fi Ceiling Tile Mount with Interchangeable Door for Cisco 9130 APs	125	\$ 334.24	\$ 41,780.00				No

Supplier Name	Response Notes	Item Number (Required - Ent)	Item/Service (Required - Entity)	Quantity (Re)	Unit Bid Price (R)	Extended Bid Price (R)	Notes	SupplierNotes	Attachment	NoBid
Sentinel Technologies, Inc.	We have completed the signed and scanned Certification of Contract/Bidder and Request for Bid Forms. However, below this response box there is no place to click and attach the docs. I entered a ticket with ESM, but didn't hear back from them. As a result, I will also email them to JJC procurement immediately.	C9300-48U-E	Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Essentials	37	\$ 5,246.84	\$ 194,133.08				No
Sentinel Technologies, Inc.	We have completed the signed and scanned Certification of Contract/Bidder and Request for Bid Forms. However, below this response box there is no place to click and attach the docs. I entered a ticket with ESM, but didn't hear back from them. As a result, I will also email them to JJC procurement immediately.	C9300-NW-E-48	C9300 Network Essentials, 48port license 18	37	\$ -	\$ -				No
Sentinel Technologies, Inc.	We have completed the signed and scanned Certification of Contract/Bidder and Request for Bid Forms. However, below this response box there is no place to click and attach the docs. I entered a ticket with ESM, but didn't hear back from them. As a result, I will also email them to JJC procurement immediately.	S9300UK9-166	CAT9300 Universal image	37	\$ -	\$ -				No
Sentinel Technologies, Inc.	We have completed the signed and scanned Certification of Contract/Bidder and Request for Bid Forms. However, below this response box there is no place to click and attach the docs. I entered a ticket with ESM, but didn't hear back from them. As a result, I will also email them to JJC procurement immediately.	PWR-C1-1100WAC	1100W AC Config 1 Power Supply	37	\$ -	\$ -				No
Sentinel Technologies, Inc.	We have completed the signed and scanned Certification of Contract/Bidder and Request for Bid Forms. However, below this response box there is no place to click and attach the docs. I entered a ticket with ESM, but didn't hear back from them. As a result, I will also email them to JJC procurement immediately.	PWR-C1- 1100WAC/2	1100W AC Config 1 Secondary Power Supply	37	\$ 893.89	\$ 33,073.93				No
Sentinel Technologies, Inc.	We have completed the signed and scanned Certification of Contract/Bidder and Request for Bid Forms. However, below this response box there is no place to click and attach the docs. I entered a ticket with ESM, but didn't hear back from them. As a result, I will also email them to JJC procurement immediately.	C9300-NM-8X	Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module	10	\$ 1,244.16	\$ 12,441.60				No
Sentinel Technologies, Inc.	We have completed the signed and scanned Certification of Contract/Bidder and Request for Bid Forms. However, below this response box there is no place to click and attach the docs. I entered a ticket with ESM, but didn't hear back from them. As a result, I will also email them to JJC procurement immediately.	CAB-TA-NA	North America AC Type A Power Cable	74	\$ -	\$ -				No
Sentinel Technologies, Inc.	We have completed the signed and scanned Certification of Contract/Bidder and Request for Bid Forms. However, below this response box there is no place to click and attach the docs. I entered a ticket with ESM, but didn't hear back from them. As a result, I will also email them to JJC procurement immediately.	STACK-T1-50CM	50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable	37	\$ 49.41	\$ 1,828.17				No
Sentinel Technologies, Inc.	We have completed the signed and scanned Certification of Contract/Bidder and Request for Bid Forms. However, below this response box there is no place to click and attach the docs. I entered a ticket with ESM, but didn't hear back from them. As a result, I will also email them to JJC procurement immediately.	STACK-T1-3M	3M Type 3 Stacking Cable	5	\$ 179.24	\$ 896.20				No
Sentinel Technologies, Inc.	We have completed the signed and scanned Certification of Contract/Bidder and Request for Bid Forms. However, below this response box there is no place to click and attach the docs. I entered a ticket with ESM, but didn't hear back from them. As a result, I will also email them to JJC procurement immediately.	C9300-DNA-E-48	C9300 DNA Essentials, 48- Port Term Licenses 18	37	\$ -	\$ -				No

Supplier Name	Response Notes	Item Number (Required - Ent)	Item/Service (Required - Entity)	Quantity (Re)	Unit Bid Price (R)	Extended Bid Price (R)	Notes	SupplierNotes	Attachment	NoBid
Sentinel Technologies, Inc.	We have completed the signed and scanned Certification of Contract/Bidder and Request for Bid Forms. However, below this response box there is no place to click and attach the docs. I entered a ticket with ESM, but didn't hear back from them. As a result, I will also email them to JJC procurement immediately.	C9300-DNA-E-48-3Y	C9300 DNA Essentials, 48- port - 3 Year Term License 18	37	\$ 526.93	\$ 19,496.41				No
Sentinel Technologies, Inc.	We have completed the signed and scanned Certification of Contract/Bidder and Request for Bid Forms. However, below this response box there is no place to click and attach the docs. I entered a ticket with ESM, but didn't hear back from them. As a result, I will also email them to JJC procurement immediately.	SFP-10G-LR	10GBASE-LR SFP+ transceiver module for SMF, 1310-nm wavelength, LC duplex connector	20	\$ 1,941.78	\$ 38,835.60				No
Sentinel Technologies, Inc.	We have completed the signed and scanned Certification of Contract/Bidder and Request for Bid Forms. However, below this response box there is no place to click and attach the docs. I entered a ticket with ESM, but didn't hear back from them. As a result, I will also email them to JJC procurement immediately.	C9130AXI-B	Cisco Catalyst 9130AXI Access Point: Indoor environments, with internal antennas	135	\$ 1,063.26	\$ 143,540.10				No
Sentinel Technologies, Inc.	We have completed the signed and scanned Certification of Contract/Bidder and Request for Bid Forms. However, below this response box there is no place to click and attach the docs. I entered a ticket with ESM, but didn't hear back from them. As a result, I will also email them to JJC procurement immediately.	V2-ID-CTEN-9130	Wi-Fi Ceiling Tile Mount with Interchangeable Door for Cisco 9130 APs	125	\$ 204.55	\$ 25,568.75				No
Tallgrass Systems Ltd.	Pricing entered - there is no option to attach Certification of Contract/Bidder form - sent via email to Roxanne Venegas	C9300-48U-E	Catalyst 9300 48-port UPOE, Network Essentials	37	\$ 5,943.93	\$ 219,925.41				No
Tallgrass Systems Ltd.	Pricing entered - there is no option to attach Certification of Contract/Bidder form - sent via email to Roxanne Venegas	C9300-NW-E-48	C9300 Network Essentials, 48port license 18	37	\$ -	\$ -				No
Tallgrass Systems Ltd.	Pricing entered - there is no option to attach Certification of Contract/Bidder form - sent via email to Roxanne Venegas	S9300UK9-166	CAT9300 Universal image	37	\$ -	\$ -				No
Tallgrass Systems Ltd.	Pricing entered - there is no option to attach Certification of Contract/Bidder form - sent via email to Roxanne Venegas	PWR-C1-1100WAC	1100W AC Config 1 Power Supply	37	\$ -	\$ -				No
Tallgrass Systems Ltd.	Pricing entered - there is no option to attach Certification of Contract/Bidder form - sent via email to Roxanne Venegas	PWR-C1- 1100WAC/2	1100W AC Config 1 Secondary Power Supply	37	\$ 1,012.65	\$ 37,468.05				No
Tallgrass Systems Ltd.	Pricing entered - there is no option to attach Certification of Contract/Bidder form - sent via email to Roxanne Venegas	C9300-NM-8X	Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module	10	\$ 1,409.46	\$ 14,094.60				No
Tallgrass Systems Ltd.	Pricing entered - there is no option to attach Certification of Contract/Bidder form - sent via email to Roxanne Venegas	CAB-TA-NA	North America AC Type A Power Cable	74	\$ -	\$ -				No
Tallgrass Systems Ltd.	Pricing entered - there is no option to attach Certification of Contract/Bidder form - sent via email to Roxanne Venegas	STACK-T1-50CM	50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable	37	\$ 53.30	\$ 1,972.10				No
Tallgrass Systems Ltd.	Pricing entered - there is no option to attach Certification of Contract/Bidder form - sent via email to Roxanne Venegas	STACK-T1-3M	3M Type 3 Stacking Cable	5	\$ 203.05	\$ 1,015.25				No
Tallgrass Systems Ltd.	Pricing entered - there is no option to attach Certification of Contract/Bidder form - sent via email to Roxanne Venegas	C9300-DNA-E-48	C9300 DNA Essentials, 48- Port Term Licenses 18	37	\$ -	\$ -				No
Tallgrass Systems Ltd.	Pricing entered - there is no option to attach Certification of Contract/Bidder form - sent via email to Roxanne Venegas	C9300-DNA-E-48-3Y	C9300 DNA Essentials, 48- port - 3 Year Term License 18	37	\$ 670.46	\$ 24,807.02				No

Supplier Name	Response Notes	Item Number (Required - Entity)	Item/Service (Required - Entity)	Quantity (Req)	Unit Bid Price (R)	Extended Bid Price (R)	Notes	SupplierNotes	Attachment	NoBid
Tallgrass Systems Ltd.	Pricing entered - there is no option to attach Certification of Contract/Bidder form - sent via email to Roxanne Venegas	SFP-10G-LR	10GBASE-LR SFP+ transceiver module for SMF, 1310-nm wavelength, LC duplex connector	20	\$ 2,199.75	\$ 43,995.00				No
Tallgrass Systems Ltd.	Pricing entered - there is no option to attach Certification of Contract/Bidder form - sent via email to Roxanne Venegas	C9130AXI-B	Cisco Catalyst 9130AXI Access Point: Indoor environments, with internal antennas	135	\$ 1,204.52	\$ 162,610.20				No
Tallgrass Systems Ltd.	Pricing entered - there is no option to attach Certification of Contract/Bidder form - sent via email to Roxanne Venegas	V2-ID-CTEN-9130	Wi-Fi Ceiling Tile Mount with Interchangeable Door for Cisco 9130 APs	125	\$ 265.58	\$ 33,197.50				No